RESIDENTIAL
SERIES TS 910  100 - 400 AMP
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
POWER CONTACTOR SWITCHING UNITS
• 100% Continuous Current Ratings for use with all
load types
• Suitable for Copper and Aluminum power cable
connections

WEIGHT
lbs (kg)
TERMINAL RATING2
HEIGHT
INCHES
(mm)
WIDTH
INCHES
(mm)
DEPTH
INCHES
(mm)
QTY
(PER PHASE)
RANGE
TS912A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 2 10kA
16 1/8”
(409.6)
18 7/8”
(479.4)
8 1/4”
(209.6)
20 lbs
(9.1)
1 #3 - 1/0
TS912A0100B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
100A 240V 2 10kA
27 1/8”
(689)
18 7/8”
(479.4)
8 1/4”
(209.6)
30 lbs
(13.6)
Gen. 1 #3 - 1/0
Utility 1 #3 - 300 mcm
TS912A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 2 10kA
27 1/8”
(689)
18 7/8”
(479.4)
8 1/4”
(209.6)
30 lbs
(13.6)
1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS912A0200B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
200A 240V 2 10kA
32 7/8”
(835)
18 7/8”
(479.4)
8 1/4”
(209.6)
35 lbs
(15.9)
1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS912A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 2 50kA4 45 1/8”
(1146.2)
24 7/8”
(631.8)
11”
(279.4)
70 lbs
(31.8)
2 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS912A0400B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
400A 240V 2 25kA
45 1/8”
(1146.2)
24 7/8”
(631.8)
11”
(279.4)
80 lbs
(36.3)
2 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS913A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 3 22kA4 16 1/8”
(409.6)
18 7/8”
(479.4)
8 1/4”
(209.6)
25 lbs
(11.3)
1 #3 - 1/0
TS913A0100B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
100A 240V 3 10kA
27 1/8”
(689)
18 7/8”
(479.4)
8 1/4”
(209.6)
35 lbs
(15.9)
Gen. 1 #3 - 1/0
Utility 1 #3 - 300 mcm
TS913A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 3 25kA4 32 7/8”
(835)
18 7/8”
(479.4)
8 1/4”
(209.6)
35 lbs
(15.9)
1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS913A0200B
SERVICE
ENTRANCE
200A 240V 3 10kA
32 7/8”
(835)
18 7/8”
(479.4)
8 1/4”
(209.6)
40 lbs
(18.1)
1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
TS913A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 3 50kA4 45 1/8”
(1146.2)
24 7/8”
(631.8)
11”

One Stage, 0-400A Current Transformers connected
to ATS Load Bus
ORDERING INFORMATION
All Automatic Transfer Switch models listed in the Electrical Rating chart above are available from our stocking ware-
houses. Please specify 11 digit model code (e.g. TS912A0100A) plus code number for required optional items.
(e.g. TS910-UGI)
16 1/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 20 lbs
TS912A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 2 10kATS912A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 2 10kATS912A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 2 10kATS912A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 2 10kATS912A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 2 10kATS912A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 2 10kA 1 #3 - 1/0
(409.6) (479.4) (209.6) (9.1)
27 1/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 30 lbs
TS912A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 2 10kATS912A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 2 10kATS912A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 2 10kATS912A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 2 10kATS912A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 2 10kATS912A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 2 10kA 1 #3/0 - 250 mcm1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
(689) (479.4) (209.6) (13.6)
45 1/8” 24 7/8” 11” 70 lbs
TS912A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 2 50kATS912A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 2 50kATS912A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 2 50kATS912A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 2 50kATS912A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 2 50kATS912A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 2 50kA4 2 #3/0 - 250 mcm2 #3/0 - 250 mcm
(31.8)(1146.2) (631.8) (279.4)
16 1/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 25 lbs
TS913A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 3 22kATS913A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 3 22kATS913A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 3 22kATS913A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 3 22kATS913A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 3 22kATS913A0100A STANDARD 100A 240V 3 22kA4 1 #3 - 1/0
(11.3)(409.6) (479.4) (209.6)
32 7/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 35 lbs
TS913A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 3 25kATS913A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 3 25kATS913A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 3 25kATS913A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 3 25kATS913A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 3 25kATS913A0200A STANDARD 200A 240V 3 25kA4 1 #3/0 - 250 mcm1 #3/0 - 250 mcm
(835) (479.4) (209.6) (15.9)
45 1/8” 24 7/8” 11” 80 lbs
TS913A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 3 50kATS913A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 3 50kATS913A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 3 50kATS913A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 3 50kATS913A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 3 50kATS913A0400A STANDARD 400A 240V 3 50kA4 2 #3/0 - 250 mcm2 #3/0 - 250 mcm
(36.3)(1146.2) (631.8) (279.4
TS910-N3R100A
TS910-N3R200A
TS913-N3R200A